
2023年河北省高职单招考试一类（退役士兵）成绩统计表

分数档次 人数 累计人数 分数档次 人数 累计人数

304及以上 3 3 224 4 59

291 1 4 222 2 61

284 1 5 221 1 62

281 1 6 220 2 64

278 1 7 218 4 68

276 1 8 217 1 69

274 1 9 216 1 70

269 1 10 215 2 72

267 1 11 214 1 73

266 1 12 213 1 74

264 1 13 212 1 75

263 1 14 211 1 76

261 2 16 209 1 77

258 2 18 208 1 78

257 1 19 204 1 79

255 1 20 203 1 80

254 1 21 202 1 81

253 2 23 201 1 82

252 2 25 200 4 86

251 1 26 199 1 87

250 1 27 198 1 88

249 2 29 197 1 89

248 1 30 196 1 90

244 4 34 195 3 93

241 4 38 193 1 94

240 1 39 192 1 95

239 1 40 191 1 96

237 1 41 190及以下 26 122

236 1 42

235 3 45

231 1 46

229 2 48

228 1 49

227 2 51

226 3 54

225 1 55
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